宿州市立医院放射性药品采购项目报价单

	包号
	品目包
	招标产品名称
	规格型号
	单位
	年预估量（瓶/支）
	单价限价（元）
	年预估金额（元/年）
	单价报价（元）

	1
	品目1
	碘[131I]化钠口服溶液
	7400MBq（200mCi）
	瓶
	10
	8000
	80000
	

	
	品目2
	
	3700MBq（100mCi）
	瓶
	30
	5000
	150000
	

	
	品目3
	
	1850MBq（50mCi）
	瓶
	30
	3000
	90000
	

	2
	品目1
	氯化锶[89Sr]注射液
	148MBq（4mCi）
	支
	20
	12800
	256000
	

	3
	品目1
	碘[125I]密封籽源

	0.1-6.0 Mci
（0.8mm）
	颗
	1000
	380
	380000
	

	
	品目2
	
	0.1-6.0 Mci
（0.6mm）
	颗
	2000
	380
	760000
	

	
	品目3
	
	0.1-6.0 Mci
（0.36mm）
	颗
	1000
	380
	380000
	

	合计金额：大写                            小写：¥                       
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